
 

Corning Hybrid-Kupplung ST/FC Single u. Multimode ADP-STFC-MMXSF

Allgemeine Informationen
Artikelnummer ET4524243
EAN 4056418200798
Hersteller Corning
Hersteller-ArtNr ADP-STFC-MMXSF-NLS
Hersteller-Typ ADP-STFC-MMXSF-NLS
Verpackungseinheit 1 Stück
Artikelklasse LWL-Kupplung

Technische Informationen
Corning Hybrid-Kupplung ST/FC Single u.

Multimode ADP-STFC-MMXSF-NLS

Corning Hybrid-Kupplung ST/FC Single u. Multimode ADP-STFC-MMXSF online

kaufen
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